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Download this Application

Adjustable height tables allow resident workers to change
postures, an important contributor to wellbeing. Power access,
lighting, worktools and monitor support at the back of the
worksurface, and personal belongings stored under the table,
provide maximum work area.

Products contained in this application:

Ology Bench, Elective Elements, Gesture, Answer Panel
Systems

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Ology Bench, Elective Elements, Gesture, Answer Panel
Systems

TAGS

Industry: Workplace
Setting Type: Workstations
Posture: Task Height
Footprint: 5x5

Capacity: 4-8

Square Footage: 251-500 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/benching/ology-bench-2/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/gesture/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/answer-panel-systems/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/answer-panel-systems/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Ology+Bench
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Elective+Elements
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Gesture
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Answer+Panel+Systems
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Answer+Panel+Systems
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Workstations
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Task+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_footprint.name%5D%5B0%5D=5x5
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=4-8
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=251-500+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

SOTO; Mobile caddy
DSMC

Cushion top, 1 or 2 high lateral application, 18D x 36W

E6AT1836

Wardrobe, Plinth base, Left hand, 24D x 12W x 45H

E6KW241245L

Storage, Plinth base, Open, 16 1/4D x 36W x 21 1/2H

E6PD163621P

Worksurface-Straight, 24D x 72W
E6WS2472

Lt - LED Intro Sngl Arm Tsk Lt
LSCTSKLIGHT1

Ology;Cnnctn kit-Bench
OLBCK

Ology;Bench-Dual sided,Rect,Ext hght
OLBELRQD

Ology;FrameOne end pnl,Dual sided
OLBFEPD

Scrn-Univ,Ology appl
OLBSC

Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 24W
TS72424HS

Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 36W
TS72436HS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$1,838.00

$640.00

$740.00

$3,039.00

$2,124.00

$1,190.00

$283.00

$102.00

$0.00

$1,851.00

$0.00

$154.00

$182.00

Total Workstation List:

$11,

$3,

$18,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$3,

$52, 2



COMPONENT

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 24W
TS724THF

Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 24W
TS73624HSF

Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 36W
TS73636HSF

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 36W
TS736THF

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 24W
TS76024TK

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 36W
TS76036TK

Inside corner lightseal, Package quantity 4, 66H
TS766ICLS

Junction-End of run, Thin, 66H
TS766TEP)

Junction-End of run, Thin, 66H
TS766TEP)

Junction-In line, Thin, 66H
TS766TIP)

Junction-L, Thin, 66H
TS766TLP)

Trim-Vertical L, Thin, 66H
TS766TLVT

Junction cap-90 degree corner, Paint
TS790)C

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$120.00

$247.00

$281.00

$136.00

$311.00

$346.00

$31.00

$155.00

$155.00

$110.00

$242.00

$97.00

$17.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$52, 2



COMPONENT

Junction cap-Corner aligner, Package quantity 10
TS7CJCA10

Bivi;Pwr strip-Pwr/data,Rect,USB appl
TS8PAREC

Scrn-Algnr
UFAL

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity Individual Price
1 $111.00
6 $554.00
1 $36.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$52, 2
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